
Marathon_Overall

Pos Bib Fullname Gender Class Age Lap1Tm Lap2Tm Lap3Tm Lap4Tm Lap5Tm TotalTm Pace
1 130 Clarence Calloway Male Marathon M Overall 41 0:16:24.105 0:41:01.832 0:40:04.419 0:42:47.767 0:49:30.278 3:09:48.401 0:07:14.672
2 121 Douglas Brede M Marathon M Overall 35 0:18:27.141 0:49:35.632 0:47:03.326 0:44:54.877 0:47:05.847 3:27:06.823 0:07:54.306
3 95 Gustavo Moniz M Marathon M Overall 36 0:17:08.822 0:47:58.820 0:47:14.153 0:47:47.189 0:49:45.327 3:29:54.311 0:08:00.699
4 91 Matt Mahoney M Marathon M 45-49 49 0:16:24.190 0:48:57.511 0:50:06.462 0:50:07.048 0:52:50.249 3:38:25.460 0:08:20.208
5 75 Thomas Hamlin M Marathon M 35-39 39 0:16:48.903 0:48:14.081 0:47:32.086 0:48:40.614 1:00:45.712 3:42:01.396 0:08:28.450
6 80 Paul Laws M Marathon M 40-44 40 0:18:27.816 0:52:42.146 0:51:03.545 0:50:08.207 0:53:52.066 3:46:13.780 0:08:38.083
7 88 David James M Marathon M 25-29 26 0:18:39.106 0:53:49.709 0:52:42.120 0:51:29.840 0:52:58.647 3:49:39.422 0:08:45.932
8 78 Torry Brennan M Marathon M 35-39 35 0:16:37.491 0:47:08.004 0:48:42.498 0:54:08.858 1:07:03.610 3:53:40.461 0:08:55.132
9 73 Alaina Kimmey F Marathon F Overall 33 0:18:58.033 0:52:39.314 0:52:32.955 0:52:50.101 0:57:49.593 3:54:49.996 0:08:57.786

10 127 John Pham Male Marathon M 35-39 36 0:17:34.866 0:53:59.464 0:55:28.203 0:56:21.018 0:53:39.414 3:57:02.965 0:09:02.861
11 94 Spencer Phelps M Marathon M 45-49 45 0:17:33.981 0:54:00.241 0:55:27.856 0:56:21.543 0:58:57.641 4:02:21.262 0:09:15.010
12 86 Marla Buechner F Marathon F Overall 52 0:18:38.596 0:53:54.885 0:54:27.858 0:56:44.536 0:59:14.112 4:02:59.987 0:09:16.488
13 89 Christopher Toth M Marathon M 40-44 43 0:18:29.647 0:56:09.414 0:57:49.146 0:59:01.725 0:59:28.274 4:10:58.206 0:09:34.741
14 87 Molly Bouchet F Marathon F 30-34 34 0:18:38.470 0:53:55.004 0:54:28.545 0:57:48.428 1:07:29.469 4:12:19.916 0:09:37.859
15 81 Dan Tyler M Marathon M 35-39 35 0:17:39.857 0:51:53.484 0:55:22.522 1:02:07.607 1:08:29.660 4:15:33.130 0:09:45.234
16 122 Jim Sullivan M Marathon M 50-54 53 0:19:33.965 0:55:55.972 0:58:10.766 1:00:43.938 1:02:06.502 4:16:31.143 0:09:47.448
17 93 Claude Winter M Marathon M 40-44 43 0:17:34.090 0:54:01.291 0:55:28.277 0:57:13.339 1:14:29.279 4:18:46.276 0:09:52.606
18 90 Jerry Sullivan M Marathon M 40-44 43 0:19:38.419 0:55:51.778 0:58:15.301 1:01:14.347 1:10:15.176 4:25:15.021 0:10:07.444
19 72 Rick Mohr M Marathon M 30-34 32 0:18:31.578 0:54:17.033 0:59:13.202 1:03:54.765 1:12:18.668 4:28:15.246 0:10:14.322
20 85 James Molaschi M Marathon M 40-44 42 0:18:39.353 0:56:44.829 1:04:51.681 1:11:36.179 1:19:53.183 4:51:45.225 0:11:08.138
21 83 John Kimbler M Marathon M 45-49 47 0:20:14.495 0:59:48.335 1:07:02.994 1:18:46.675 1:34:29.546 5:20:22.045 0:12:13.666
22 76 Timothy Chatterley M Marathon M 55-59 55 0:19:43.159 1:00:28.455 1:07:54.691 1:23:25.141 1:29:00.602 5:20:32.048 0:12:14.048
23 97 Rob Flaris M Marathon M 30-34 33 0:21:55.431 1:00:46.698 1:06:08.242 1:17:33.454 1:34:23.224 5:20:47.049 0:12:14.620
24 79 Chad Robinson M Marathon M 25-29 28 0:20:28.901 0:55:47.455 0:53:27.487 1:14:43.548 5:23:00.010 0:12:19.695
25 128 Laurence Macon Male Marathon M 60-64 60 0:21:17.897 1:09:58.427 1:16:59.530 1:24:24.207 5:46:12.331 0:13:12.837
26 84 Monica Kimbler F Marathon F 45-49 48 0:34:23.116 1:16:12.828 1:14:56.249 1:16:12.171 5:47:00.458 0:13:14.674
27 96 Russell Cheney M Marathon M 60-64 63 0:33:39.688 1:22:26.645 1:18:55.329 1:27:43.403 6:32:09.222 0:14:58.062

DNF 74 Alejandro Pinedo M Marathon M 25-29 25 0:17:35.198 0:50:36.649 0:53:52.098 1:01:59.947 1:09:24.444 DNF
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Marathon_Category

Pos Bib Fullname Gender Class Age Lap1Tm Lap2Tm Lap3Tm Lap4Tm Lap5Tm TotalTm

Marathon F 30-34
1 87 Molly Bouchet F Marathon F 30-34 34 0:18:38.470 0:53:55.004 0:54:28.545 0:57:48.428 1:07:29.469 4:12:19.916

Marathon F 45-49
1 84 Monica Kimbler F Marathon F 45-49 48 0:34:23.116 1:16:12.828 1:14:56.249 1:16:12.171 5:47:00.458

Marathon F Overall
1 73 Alaina Kimmey F Marathon F Overall 33 0:18:58.033 0:52:39.314 0:52:32.955 0:52:50.101 0:57:49.593 3:54:49.996
2 86 Marla Buechner F Marathon F Overall 52 0:18:38.596 0:53:54.885 0:54:27.858 0:56:44.536 0:59:14.112 4:02:59.987

Marathon M 25-29
1 88 David James M Marathon M 25-29 26 0:18:39.106 0:53:49.709 0:52:42.120 0:51:29.840 0:52:58.647 3:49:39.422
2 79 Chad Robinson M Marathon M 25-29 28 0:20:28.901 0:55:47.455 0:53:27.487 1:14:43.548 5:23:00.010

Marathon M 30-34
1 72 Rick Mohr M Marathon M 30-34 32 0:18:31.578 0:54:17.033 0:59:13.202 1:03:54.765 1:12:18.668 4:28:15.246
2 97 Rob Flaris M Marathon M 30-34 33 0:21:55.431 1:00:46.698 1:06:08.242 1:17:33.454 1:34:23.224 5:20:47.049

Marathon M 35-39
1 75 Thomas Hamlin M Marathon M 35-39 39 0:16:48.903 0:48:14.081 0:47:32.086 0:48:40.614 1:00:45.712 3:42:01.396
2 78 Torry Brennan M Marathon M 35-39 35 0:16:37.491 0:47:08.004 0:48:42.498 0:54:08.858 1:07:03.610 3:53:40.461
3 127 John Pham Male Marathon M 35-39 36 0:17:34.866 0:53:59.464 0:55:28.203 0:56:21.018 0:53:39.414 3:57:02.965
4 81 Dan Tyler M Marathon M 35-39 35 0:17:39.857 0:51:53.484 0:55:22.522 1:02:07.607 1:08:29.660 4:15:33.130

Marathon M 40-44
1 80 Paul Laws M Marathon M 40-44 40 0:18:27.816 0:52:42.146 0:51:03.545 0:50:08.207 0:53:52.066 3:46:13.780
2 89 Christopher Toth M Marathon M 40-44 43 0:18:29.647 0:56:09.414 0:57:49.146 0:59:01.725 0:59:28.274 4:10:58.206
3 93 Claude Winter M Marathon M 40-44 43 0:17:34.090 0:54:01.291 0:55:28.277 0:57:13.339 1:14:29.279 4:18:46.276
4 90 Jerry Sullivan M Marathon M 40-44 43 0:19:38.419 0:55:51.778 0:58:15.301 1:01:14.347 1:10:15.176 4:25:15.021
5 85 James Molaschi M Marathon M 40-44 42 0:18:39.353 0:56:44.829 1:04:51.681 1:11:36.179 1:19:53.183 4:51:45.225

Marathon M 45-49
1 91 Matt Mahoney M Marathon M 45-49 49 0:16:24.190 0:48:57.511 0:50:06.462 0:50:07.048 0:52:50.249 3:38:25.460
2 94 Spencer Phelps M Marathon M 45-49 45 0:17:33.981 0:54:00.241 0:55:27.856 0:56:21.543 0:58:57.641 4:02:21.262
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Marathon_Category

3 83 John Kimbler M Marathon M 45-49 47 0:20:14.495 0:59:48.335 1:07:02.994 1:18:46.675 1:34:29.546 5:20:22.045

Marathon M 50-54
1 122 Jim Sullivan M Marathon M 50-54 53 0:19:33.965 0:55:55.972 0:58:10.766 1:00:43.938 1:02:06.502 4:16:31.143

Marathon M 55-59
1 76 Timothy Chatterley M Marathon M 55-59 55 0:19:43.159 1:00:28.455 1:07:54.691 1:23:25.141 1:29:00.602 5:20:32.048

Marathon M 60-64
1 128 Laurence Macon Male Marathon M 60-64 60 0:21:17.897 1:09:58.427 1:16:59.530 1:24:24.207 5:46:12.331
2 96 Russell Cheney M Marathon M 60-64 63 0:33:39.688 1:22:26.645 1:18:55.329 1:27:43.403 6:32:09.222

Marathon M Overall
1 130 Clarence Calloway Male Marathon M Overall 41 0:16:24.105 0:41:01.832 0:40:04.419 0:42:47.767 0:49:30.278 3:09:48.401
2 121 Douglas Brede M Marathon M Overall 35 0:18:27.141 0:49:35.632 0:47:03.326 0:44:54.877 0:47:05.847 3:27:06.823
3 95 Gustavo Moniz M Marathon M Overall 36 0:17:08.822 0:47:58.820 0:47:14.153 0:47:47.189 0:49:45.327 3:29:54.311

Marathon M 25-29
DNF 74 Alejandro Pinedo M Marathon M 25-29 25 0:17:35.198 0:50:36.649 0:53:52.098 1:01:59.947 1:09:24.444 DNF
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Half_Overall

Pos Bib Fullname Gender Class Age Lap1Tm Lap2Tm Lap3Tm TotalTm Pace
1 56 Scott Gove M Half Marathon M Overall 45 0:06:45.718 0:39:29.471 0:39:32.012 1:25:47.201 0:06:32.916
2 65 Koji Kimura M Half Marathon M Overall 34 0:06:49.270 0:39:30.973 0:41:20.206 1:27:40.449 0:06:41.561
3 59 Paul Capua M Half Marathon M Overall 37 0:07:58.943 0:43:47.780 0:44:09.419 1:35:56.142 0:07:19.400
4 55 John Robson M Half Marathon M 50-54 53 0:08:02.228 0:46:16.164 0:44:29.998 1:38:48.390 0:07:32.549
5 64 Carlos Pereyra M Half Marathon M 30-34 30 0:07:59.307 0:45:58.302 0:45:58.882 1:39:56.491 0:07:37.747
6 141 Sonya Houseman Female Half Marathon F Overall 42 0:08:07.353 0:49:38.036 1:40:01.321 0:07:38.116
7 68 Chris Crayner M Half Marathon M 35-39 39 0:08:03.339 0:45:54.514 0:46:28.179 1:40:26.032 0:07:40.002
8 58 Alex Piquer M Half Marathon M 30-34 34 0:08:06.579 0:46:36.036 0:46:08.306 1:40:50.921 0:07:41.902
9 66 Gerhard Pichler M Half Marathon M 40-44 40 0:08:05.842 0:48:51.434 0:48:49.129 1:45:46.405 0:08:04.458

10 136 Todd Nolhelm Male Half Marathon M 35-39 37 0:07:58.111 0:47:39.326 0:51:05.916 1:46:43.353 0:08:08.806
11 61 Natt Reifler M Half Marathon M 40-44 40 0:08:24.593 0:48:19.997 0:50:21.421 1:47:06.011 0:08:10.535
12 60 George Wiggins M Half Marathon M 50-54 54 0:08:04.120 0:49:19.293 0:52:14.359 1:49:37.772 0:08:22.120
13 51 Alexandra Bell F Half Marathon F Overall 32 0:08:34.872 0:50:35.750 0:50:35.363 1:49:45.985 0:08:22.747
14 129 Leonardo Medina Male Half Marathon M 40-44 43 0:07:57.907 0:52:57.409 0:53:06.154 1:54:01.470 0:08:42.250
15 54 David Przybyla M Half Marathon M 40-44 41 0:09:36.087 0:55:04.644 0:49:55.432 1:54:36.163 0:08:44.898
16 123 Rick Beaupre M Half Marathon M 40-44 40 0:08:22.337 0:51:03.580 0:55:24.428 1:54:50.345 0:08:45.981
17 99 Jacqui Williams F Half Marathon F Overall 23 0:09:09.809 0:52:37.725 0:55:39.069 1:57:26.603 0:08:57.909
18 105 Scott Myers M Half Marathon M 35-39 38 0:09:57.193 0:55:54.277 0:51:47.042 1:57:38.512 0:08:58.818
19 69 John Canning M Half Marathon M 30-34 34 0:08:33.650 0:53:12.129 0:57:22.926 1:59:08.705 0:09:05.703
20 52 Darrell Kinder M Half Marathon M 50-54 54 0:09:42.050 0:53:41.448 0:56:13.631 1:59:37.129 0:09:07.872
21 62 Thomas Roehlk M Half Marathon M 50-54 54 0:08:08.840 0:53:14.781 0:58:22.743 1:59:46.364 0:09:08.577
22 131 Sarah Mcdonough Female Half Marathon F 40-42 42 0:09:48.712 0:54:54.069 0:55:13.362 1:59:56.143 0:09:09.324
23 50 Charles Huthmaker M Half Marathon M 35-39 35 0:10:17.307 0:57:27.090 0:54:02.550 2:01:46.947 0:09:17.782
24 45 Rebecca Gray F Half Marathon F 19-24 24 0:10:13.854 0:56:08.473 0:56:29.232 2:02:51.559 0:09:22.714
25 46 Regina Kennedy F Half Marathon F 25-29 26 0:10:14.053 0:56:08.599 0:56:29.123 2:02:51.775 0:09:22.731
26 53 Gualtiero Diloreto M Half Marathon M 35-39 38 0:10:13.261 0:56:10.135 0:56:28.717 2:02:52.113 0:09:22.757
27 126 Dawsey Denise F Half Marathon F 30-34 34 0:10:14.930 0:58:24.516 0:56:16.168 2:04:55.614 0:09:32.184
28 70 Jodi Kopacz F Half Marathon F 35-39 35 0:09:42.185 0:57:00.928 0:59:22.849 2:06:05.962 0:09:37.554
29 44 Heather Cox F Half Marathon F 19-24 24 0:09:56.784 0:57:16.327 0:58:59.354 2:06:12.465 0:09:38.051
30 43 Jennifer Cox F Half Marathon F 25-29 25 0:09:56.788 0:57:16.242 0:58:59.451 2:06:12.481 0:09:38.052
31 67 Phil Baker M Half Marathon M 40-44 44 0:09:29.496 0:58:13.734 1:01:35.184 2:09:18.414 0:09:52.245
32 63 Michael Oleary M Half Marathon M 45-49 45 0:09:04.500 0:55:46.178 1:06:23.139 2:11:13.817 0:10:01.055
33 100 Jamie Moses F Half Marathon F 30-34 35 0:09:37.327 1:00:43.482 1:01:38.301 2:11:59.110 0:10:04.512
34 104 Michael Noone M Half Marathon M 30-34 0 0:09:37.026 1:00:43.386 1:01:40.550 2:12:00.962 0:10:04.654
35 49 Elizabeth Tench F Half Marathon F 40-44 42 0:11:47.562 1:04:50.199 1:05:23.877 2:22:01.638 0:10:50.507
36 132 Cyndi Chambers Female Half Marathon F 40-44 43 0:11:12.791 1:04:28.322 1:12:14.464 2:27:55.577 0:11:17.525
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Half_Overall

37 92 Pamela Farr F Half Marathon F 40-44 43 0:12:15.863 1:08:01.582 1:10:01.095 2:30:18.540 0:11:28.438
38 102 Laurel Smith F Half Marathon F 50-54 50 0:11:09.817 1:10:06.849 1:17:51.194 2:39:07.860 0:12:08.844
39 101 Michelle Tribble F Half Marathon F 40-44 41 0:13:34.237 1:22:06.515 1:20:27.805 2:56:08.557 0:13:26.760
40 103 Barbara Logan F Half Marathon F 55-59 59 0:14:45.113 1:24:01.723 1:25:16.367 3:04:03.203 0:14:02.993
41 125 Fortier Mitch M Half Marathon M 45-49 48 0:14:45.111 1:24:01.445 1:25:26.815 3:04:13.371 0:14:03.769
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Half_Category

Pos Bib Fullname Gender Class Age Lap1Tm Lap2Tm Lap3Tm TotalTm

Half Marathon F 19-24
1 45 Rebecca Gray F Half Marathon F 19-24 24 0:10:13.854 0:56:08.473 0:56:29.232 2:02:51.559
2 44 Heather Cox F Half Marathon F 19-24 24 0:09:56.784 0:57:16.327 0:58:59.354 2:06:12.465

Half Marathon F 25-29
1 46 Regina Kennedy F Half Marathon F 25-29 26 0:10:14.053 0:56:08.599 0:56:29.123 2:02:51.775
2 43 Jennifer Cox F Half Marathon F 25-29 25 0:09:56.788 0:57:16.242 0:58:59.451 2:06:12.481

Half Marathon F 30-34
1 126 Dawsey Denise F Half Marathon F 30-34 34 0:10:14.930 0:58:24.516 0:56:16.168 2:04:55.614
2 100 Jamie Moses F Half Marathon F 30-34 35 0:09:37.327 1:00:43.482 1:01:38.301 2:11:59.110

Half Marathon F 35-39
1 70 Jodi Kopacz F Half Marathon F 35-39 35 0:09:42.185 0:57:00.928 0:59:22.849 2:06:05.962

Half Marathon F 40-44
1 131 Sarah Mcdonough Female Half Marathon F Overall 42 0:09:48.712 0:54:54.069 0:55:13.362 1:59:56.143
2 49 Elizabeth Tench F Half Marathon F 40-44 42 0:11:47.562 1:04:50.199 1:05:23.877 2:22:01.638
3 132 Cyndi Chambers Female Half Marathon F 40-44 43 0:11:12.791 1:04:28.322 1:12:14.464 2:27:55.577
4 92 Pamela Farr F Half Marathon F 40-44 43 0:12:15.863 1:08:01.582 1:10:01.095 2:30:18.540
5 101 Michelle Tribble F Half Marathon F 40-44 41 0:13:34.237 1:22:06.515 1:20:27.805 2:56:08.557

Half Marathon F 50-54
1 102 Laurel Smith F Half Marathon F 50-54 50 0:11:09.817 1:10:06.849 1:17:51.194 2:39:07.860

Half Marathon F 55-59
1 103 Barbara Logan F Half Marathon F 55-59 59 0:14:45.113 1:24:01.723 1:25:16.367 3:04:03.203

Half Marathon F Overall
1 141 Sonya Houseman Female Half Marathon F Overall 42 0:08:07.353 0:49:38.036 1:40:01.321
2 51 Alexandra Bell F Half Marathon F Overall 32 0:08:34.872 0:50:35.750 0:50:35.363 1:49:45.985
3 99 Jacqui Williams F Half Marathon F Overall 23 0:09:09.809 0:52:37.725 0:55:39.069 1:57:26.603

Half Marathon M 30-34
1 64 Carlos Pereyra M Half Marathon M 30-34 30 0:07:59.307 0:45:58.302 0:45:58.882 1:39:56.491
2 58 Alex Piquer M Half Marathon M 30-34 34 0:08:06.579 0:46:36.036 0:46:08.306 1:40:50.921
3 69 John Canning M Half Marathon M 30-34 34 0:08:33.650 0:53:12.129 0:57:22.926 1:59:08.705
4 104 Michael Noone M Half Marathon M 30-34 0 0:09:37.026 1:00:43.386 1:01:40.550 2:12:00.962
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Half_Category

Half Marathon M 35-39
1 68 Chris Crayner M Half Marathon M 35-39 39 0:08:03.339 0:45:54.514 0:46:28.179 1:40:26.032
2 136 Todd Nolhelm Male Half Marathon M 35-39 37 0:07:58.111 0:47:39.326 0:51:05.916 1:46:43.353
3 105 Scott Myers M Half Marathon M 35-39 38 0:09:57.193 0:55:54.277 0:51:47.042 1:57:38.512
4 50 Charles Huthmaker M Half Marathon M 35-39 35 0:10:17.307 0:57:27.090 0:54:02.550 2:01:46.947
5 53 Gualtiero Diloreto M Half Marathon M 35-39 38 0:10:13.261 0:56:10.135 0:56:28.717 2:02:52.113

Half Marathon M 40-44
1 66 Gerhard Pichler M Half Marathon M 40-44 40 0:08:05.842 0:48:51.434 0:48:49.129 1:45:46.405
2 61 Natt Reifler M Half Marathon M 40-44 40 0:08:24.593 0:48:19.997 0:50:21.421 1:47:06.011
3 129 Leonardo Medina Male Half Marathon M 40-44 43 0:07:57.907 0:52:57.409 0:53:06.154 1:54:01.470
4 54 David Przybyla M Half Marathon M 40-44 41 0:09:36.087 0:55:04.644 0:49:55.432 1:54:36.163
5 123 Rick Beaupre M Half Marathon M 40-44 40 0:08:22.337 0:51:03.580 0:55:24.428 1:54:50.345
6 67 Phil Baker M Half Marathon M 40-44 44 0:09:29.496 0:58:13.734 1:01:35.184 2:09:18.414

Half Marathon M 45-49
1 63 Michael Oleary M Half Marathon M 45-49 45 0:09:04.500 0:55:46.178 1:06:23.139 2:11:13.817
2 125 Fortier Mitch M Half Marathon M 45-49 48 0:14:45.111 1:24:01.445 1:25:26.815 3:04:13.371

Half Marathon M 50-54
1 55 John Robson M Half Marathon M 50-54 53 0:08:02.228 0:46:16.164 0:44:29.998 1:38:48.390
2 60 George Wiggins M Half Marathon M 50-54 54 0:08:04.120 0:49:19.293 0:52:14.359 1:49:37.772
3 52 Darrell Kinder M Half Marathon M 50-54 54 0:09:42.050 0:53:41.448 0:56:13.631 1:59:37.129
4 62 Thomas Roehlk M Half Marathon M 50-54 54 0:08:08.840 0:53:14.781 0:58:22.743 1:59:46.364

Half Marathon M Overall
1 56 Scott Gove M Half Marathon M Overall 45 0:06:45.718 0:39:29.471 0:39:32.012 1:25:47.201
2 65 Koji Kimura M Half Marathon M Overall 34 0:06:49.270 0:39:30.973 0:41:20.206 1:27:40.449
3 59 Paul Capua M Half Marathon M Overall 37 0:07:58.943 0:43:47.780 0:44:09.419 1:35:56.142
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10K_Overall

Pos Bib Fullname Gender Class Age Lap1Tm Lap2Tm TotalTm Pace
1 139 Dan Baker Male 10K M Overall 48 0:01:18.659 0:39:37.455 0:40:56.114 0:06:36.147
2 133 Jorge Martinez Male 10K M Overall 39 0:00:00.000 0:41:14.486 0:41:14.486 0:06:39.111
3 137 LeeAnn Nawrocki Female 10K F Overall 18 0:01:16.192 0:40:44.506 0:42:00.698 0:06:46.564
4 138 Ceal Walker Female 10K F Overall 42 0:01:16.063 0:41:36.589 0:42:52.652 0:06:54.944
5 15 Todd Davison M 10K M Overall 46 0:01:15.492 0:42:33.000 0:43:48.492 0:07:03.950
6 109 Mike Marino M 10K M 35-39 36 0:01:19.792 0:43:40.096 0:44:59.888 0:07:15.466
7 23 Janet Canfield F 10K F Overall 44 0:01:16.560 0:44:40.913 0:45:57.473 0:07:24.754
8 12 Arthur Duffy M 10K M 45-49 45 0:01:25.937 0:44:38.078 0:46:04.015 0:07:25.809
9 16 Mitch Jarvis M 10K M 45-49 45 0:01:25.123 0:47:17.328 0:48:42.451 0:07:51.363

10 11 Bob Ferngren M 10K M 50-54 50 0:01:38.733 0:47:09.920 0:48:48.653 0:07:52.363
11 6 Tom Friou M 10K M 40-44 41 0:01:36.098 0:47:14.632 0:48:50.730 0:07:52.698
12 111 Stephen Brendlinger M 10K M 40-44 43 0:01:21.809 0:48:32.514 0:49:54.323 0:08:02.955
13 14 Hal Allred M 10K M 55-59 58 0:01:28.323 0:49:24.303 0:50:52.626 0:08:12.359
14 134 Jamie Sheriff Female 10K F 35-39 35 0:01:33.678 0:49:20.039 0:50:53.717 0:08:12.535
15 21 Jim Thomas M 10K M 45-49 48 0:01:27.325 0:49:47.068 0:51:14.393 0:08:15.870
16 8 Ray Kauffman M 10K M 55-59 59 0:01:34.665 0:50:52.305 0:52:26.970 0:08:27.576
17 107 Adria Gallagher F 10K F 19-24 24 0:01:36.770 0:52:31.382 0:54:08.152 0:08:43.895
18 108 Brad Gallagher M 10K M 25-29 29 0:01:36.834 0:52:31.394 0:54:08.228 0:08:43.908
19 142 James Lewis Male 10K M 40-44 42 0:01:40.066 0:52:49.220 0:54:29.286 0:08:47.304
20 143 Tanki Sokmensuer Male 10K M 40-44 42 0:01:40.107 0:52:49.373 0:54:29.480 0:08:47.335
21 17 Jason Mielke M 10K M 30-34 30 0:01:33.137 0:53:02.681 0:54:35.818 0:08:48.358
22 5 Jeff Mielke M 10K M 25-29 27 0:01:33.163 0:53:02.669 0:54:35.832 0:08:48.360
23 24 Mary Fournier F 10K F 30-34 31 0:01:41.369 0:53:25.842 0:55:07.211 0:08:53.421
24 20 Teresa Thomas F 10K F 40-44 43 0:01:37.871 0:55:51.499 0:57:29.370 0:09:16.350
25 7 Vaishali Patel F 10K F 30-34 32 0:01:38.487 0:56:00.952 0:57:39.439 0:09:17.974
26 26 Thomas Guidera M 10K M 55-59 57 0:02:04.324 0:57:15.708 0:59:20.032 0:09:34.199
27 135 Randy Volhelm Male 10K M 35-39 26 0:01:44.516 0:58:10.138 0:59:54.654 0:09:39.783
28 9 Jennifer Piquer F 10K F 30-34 32 0:01:41.644 0:58:14.995 0:59:56.639 0:09:40.103
29 22 Delana Mccuiston F 10K F 45-49 46 0:01:51.768 0:58:40.176 1:00:31.944 0:09:45.797
30 19 Kristen Sloan F 10K F 25-29 29 0:01:46.173 1:03:10.835 1:04:57.008 0:10:28.550
31 18 Jared Sloan M 10K M 30-34 34 0:01:46.328 1:03:10.708 1:04:57.036 0:10:28.554
32 148 Patti Ankli Female 10K F 45-49 45 0:01:51.770 1:04:10.846 1:06:02.616 0:10:39.132
33 4 Ronald Bedford M 10K M 45-49 47 0:01:48.582 1:04:35.404 1:06:23.986 0:10:42.578
34 114 Judy Skroch F 10K F 60-64 60 1:07:03.024 0:00:12.456 1:07:15.480 0:10:50.884
35 3 Sarene Wallick F 10K F 25-29 28 0:01:48.453 1:05:45.453 1:07:33.906 0:10:53.856
36 144 William Herrmann Male 10K M 45-49 48 1:08:03.116 0:10:58.567
37 10 Sheila Passmore F 10K F 35-39 35 0:01:50.763 1:06:17.748 1:08:08.511 0:10:59.437
38 1 Michelle Kirkland F 10K F 35-39 39 0:01:58.313 1:12:58.567 1:14:56.880 0:12:05.303
39 28 Julienne Welcom F 10K F 25-29 28 0:02:02.202 1:19:36.288 1:21:38.490 0:13:10.079
40 29 Mac Guidera M 10K M 25-29 29 0:02:04.110 1:19:35.367 1:21:39.477 0:13:10.238

Buttar.com Orlando Xtreme - 1/22/05 Results



10K_Category

Pos Bib Fullname Gender Class Age Lap1Tm Lap2Tm TotalTm

10K F 19-24
1 107 Adria Gallagher F 10K F 19-24 24 0:01:36.770 0:52:31.382 0:54:08.152

10K F 25-29
1 19 Kristen Sloan F 10K F 25-29 29 0:01:46.173 1:03:10.835 1:04:57.008
2 3 Sarene Wallick F 10K F 25-29 28 0:01:48.453 1:05:45.453 1:07:33.906
3 28 Julienne Welcom F 10K F 25-29 28 0:02:02.202 1:19:36.288 1:21:38.490

10K F 30-34
1 24 Mary Fournier F 10K F 30-34 31 0:01:41.369 0:53:25.842 0:55:07.211
2 7 Vaishali Patel F 10K F 30-34 32 0:01:38.487 0:56:00.952 0:57:39.439
3 9 Jennifer Piquer F 10K F 30-34 32 0:01:41.644 0:58:14.995 0:59:56.639

10K F 35-39
1 134 Jamie Sheriff Female 10K F 35-39 35 0:01:33.678 0:49:20.039 0:50:53.717
2 10 Sheila Passmore F 10K F 35-39 35 0:01:50.763 1:06:17.748 1:08:08.511
3 1 Michelle Kirkland F 10K F 35-39 39 0:01:58.313 1:12:58.567 1:14:56.880

10K F 40-44
1 20 Teresa Thomas F 10K F 40-44 43 0:01:37.871 0:55:51.499 0:57:29.370

10K F 45-49
1 22 Delana Mccuiston F 10K F 45-49 46 0:01:51.768 0:58:40.176 1:00:31.944
2 148 Patti Ankli Female 10K F 45-49 45 0:01:51.770 1:04:10.846 1:06:02.616

10K F 60-64
1 114 Judy Skroch F 10K F 60-64 60 1:07:03.024 0:00:12.456 1:07:15.480

10K F Overall
1 137 LeeAnn Nawrocki Female 10K F Overall 18 0:01:16.192 0:40:44.506 0:42:00.698
2 138 Ceal Walker Female 10K F Overall 42 0:01:16.063 0:41:36.589 0:42:52.652
3 23 Janet Canfield F 10K F Overall 44 0:01:16.560 0:44:40.913 0:45:57.473

10K M 25-29
1 108 Brad Gallagher M 10K M 25-29 29 0:01:36.834 0:52:31.394 0:54:08.228
2 5 Jeff Mielke M 10K M 25-29 27 0:01:33.163 0:53:02.669 0:54:35.832
3 29 Mac Guidera M 10K M 25-29 29 0:02:04.110 1:19:35.367 1:21:39.477

10K M 30-34
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10K_Category

1 17 Jason Mielke M 10K M 30-34 30 0:01:33.137 0:53:02.681 0:54:35.818
2 18 Jared Sloan M 10K M 30-34 34 0:01:46.328 1:03:10.708 1:04:57.036

10K M 35-39
1 109 Mike Marino M 10K M 35-39 36 0:01:19.792 0:43:40.096 0:44:59.888
2 135 Randy Volhelm Male 10K M 35-39 26 0:01:44.516 0:58:10.138 0:59:54.654

10K M 40-44
1 6 Tom Friou M 10K M 40-44 41 0:01:36.098 0:47:14.632 0:48:50.730
2 111 Stephen Brendlinger M 10K M 40-44 43 0:01:21.809 0:48:32.514 0:49:54.323
3 142 James Lewis Male 10K M 40-44 42 0:01:40.066 0:52:49.220 0:54:29.286
4 143 Tanki Sokmensuer Male 10K M 40-44 42 0:01:40.107 0:52:49.373 0:54:29.480

10K M 45-49
1 12 Arthur Duffy M 10K M 45-49 45 0:01:25.937 0:44:38.078 0:46:04.015
2 16 Mitch Jarvis M 10K M 45-49 45 0:01:25.123 0:47:17.328 0:48:42.451
3 21 Jim Thomas M 10K M 45-49 48 0:01:27.325 0:49:47.068 0:51:14.393
4 4 Ronald Bedford M 10K M 45-49 47 0:01:48.582 1:04:35.404 1:06:23.986
5 144 William Herrmann Male 10K M 45-49 48 1:08:03.116

10K M 50-54
1 11 Bob Ferngren M 10K M 50-54 50 0:01:38.733 0:47:09.920 0:48:48.653

10K M 55-59
1 14 Hal Allred M 10K M 55-59 58 0:01:28.323 0:49:24.303 0:50:52.626
2 8 Ray Kauffman M 10K M 55-59 59 0:01:34.665 0:50:52.305 0:52:26.970
3 26 Thomas Guidera M 10K M 55-59 57 0:02:04.324 0:57:15.708 0:59:20.032

10K M Overall
1 139 Dan Baker Male 10K M Overall 48 0:01:18.659 0:39:37.455 0:40:56.114
2 133 Jorge Martinez Male 10K M Overall 39 0:00:00.000 0:41:14.486 0:41:14.486
3 15 Todd Davison M 10K M Overall 46 0:01:15.492 0:42:33.000 0:43:48.492
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5K_Overall

Pos Bib Fullname Gender Class Age Lap1Tm TotalTm Pace
1 116 Phillip Moeller M 5K M Overall 16 0:18:50.479 0:18:50.479 0:06:04.671
2 36 Scott LHeureux M 5K M Overall 39 0:20:00.784 0:20:00.784 0:06:27.350
3 117 Cedric Ching M 5K M Overall 23 0:21:03.853 0:21:03.853 0:06:47.695
4 115 Michael Moeller M 5K M 11-14 14 0:22:10.411 0:22:10.411 0:07:09.165
5 31 Stephanie Radwan F 5K F Overall 19 0:24:07.104 0:24:07.104 0:07:46.808
6 37 Jeremy Green M 5K M 25-29 28 0:24:23.925 0:24:23.925 0:07:52.234
7 147 Brad Kuhn Male 5k M 40-44 42 0:24:27.932 0:24:27.932 0:07:53.526
8 146 John Bellochi Male 5K M 35-39 38 0:24:28.213 0:24:28.213 0:07:53.617
9 119 Gerry Fahey M 5K M 60-64 61 0:24:51.405 0:24:51.405 0:08:01.098

10 38 Misty Green F 5K F Overall 26 0:33:01.434 0:33:01.434 0:10:39.172
11 140 Eileen Fournier Female 5K F Overall 58 0:57:44.022 0:57:44.022 0:18:37.426
12 120 Emil Skroch M 5K M 65-69 67 1:13:20.146 1:13:20.146 0:23:39.402
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5K_Category

Pos Bib Fullname Gender Class Age Lap1Tm TotalTm

5K F Overall
1 31 Stephanie Radwan F 5K F Overall 19 0:24:07.104 0:24:07.104
2 38 Misty Green F 5K F Overall 26 0:33:01.434 0:33:01.434
3 140 Eileen Fournier Female 5K F Overall 58 0:57:44.022 0:57:44.022

5K M 11-14
1 115 Michael Moeller M 5K M 11-14 14 0:22:10.411 0:22:10.411

5K M 25-29
1 37 Jeremy Green M 5K M 25-29 28 0:24:23.925 0:24:23.925

5K M 35-39
1 146 John Bellochi Male 5K M 35-39 38 0:24:28.213 0:24:28.213

5k M 40-44
1 147 Brad Kuhn Male 5k M 40-44 42 0:24:27.932 0:24:27.932

5K M 60-64
1 119 Gerry Fahey M 5K M 60-64 61 0:24:51.405 0:24:51.405

5K M 65-69
1 120 Emil Skroch M 5K M 65-69 67 1:13:20.146 1:13:20.146

5K M Overall
1 116 Phillip Moeller M 5K M Overall 16 0:18:50.479 0:18:50.479
2 36 Scott LHeureux M 5K M Overall 39 0:20:00.784 0:20:00.784
3 117 Cedric Ching M 5K M Overall 23 0:21:03.853 0:21:03.853
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